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The winners of the FIFA Club World Cup could earn a payout of
up to $125m in prize money – from a total fund of $1bn. The substantial

purse will be divided between all 32 competing teams, with
further add-ons rewarding tournament performances

SPORTING PERFORMANCE PARTICIPATION PILLAR
Per team Per teamTotal fund: $475m Total fund: $525m

Group stage
Round of 16
Quarter-final
Semi-final
Final
Tournament winner

Paris St. Germain
earned $94.3m for
winning 2024-25
UEFA Champions
League.
Sporting performance
only, excluding additional
club coefficient
payouts and
broadcast
revenues

Oceania
(1 team)

Total
number of

teams:
32 6

4
4

5

$2m (win), $1m (draw)
$7.5m

$13.125m
$21.0m
$30.0m
$40.0m

$3.58m

Asia,
Africa,

N. America

South
America

$9.55m

$15.21m

Europe (12 teams)
Based on sporting
and commercial criteria

$12.81 - $38.19m
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